
Carlisle - great value events, conferences 
& accommodation in the great border city

Room Full Day Half Day Evening Charity
Half Day

£165

£210

£270

£260

£290

£195

£180

£150

£300

£90

£110

£140

£150

£185

£100

£90

£80

£200

£50

£60

£70

£90

£100

N/A

£90

£100

£200

£60

£70

£90

£95

£110

£90

£90

£80

£150

Equipment Rates

Free

10p per sheet

10p per sheet

First set is free then £6 per set

£25

Interactive Whiteboard

Printing

Photocopying

Flipchart and pens

Microphone/PA System

Room hire is VAT exempt

Room Hire Rates

Extras

For further details and to check availability please contact:

Conference Office
University of Cumbria, Fusehill Street, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2HH
! 01228 242 547
" conferences.carlisle@cumbria.ac.uk
# www.cumbria.ac.uk/conferences



Carlisle - great value events, conferences 
& accommodation in the great border city

Residential Rates

For further details and to check availability please contact:

Conference Office
University of Cumbria, Fusehill Street, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2HH
! 01228 242 547
" conferences.carlisle@cumbria.ac.uk
# www.cumbria.ac.uk/conferences

£35

£48

Single ensuite room

Twin ensuite room

Carrock Halls Room Rates
Single ensuite bedrooms, with shared kitchen facilities 

       Per night

£180

£300

Per Week

Per night Per Week

£30

£35

Single standard

Single ensuite

Brampton Road
Single standard or ensuite rooms, shared kitchen facilities

£150

£180

• All rates are inclusive of VAT.

• Rooms are available from 2pm on the day of arrival and must be vacated by 10am, on the day of departure.

• Please note, we require payment in full, in advance of your stay.

• Reservations are not confirmed until we are in receipt of full payment.

• All bedrooms/halls of residence are non-smoking.




